
Gajraula - Moradabad Passenger (UnReserved)/54394 - Pass - NR 
AMRO/Amroha to MB/Moradabad Junction 

1h 25m - 31 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GJL Gajraula Junction 14:20 0 1 0 53 208 NR
2 MHHR Mahesra 14:28 14:30 2m 0 1 7 35 215 NR
3 KFPR Kafurpur 14:37 14:39 2m 0 1 11 64 216 NR
4 AMRO Amroha 14:50 14:55 5m 1 1 23 39 216 NR
5 KIV Kailsa 15:08 15:09 1m 0 1 31 45 212 NR
6 CKLT Chak Kali Lait 15:16 15:17 1m 0 1 37 38 203 NR
7 HKP Hakimpur 15:24 15:25 1m 0 1 41 27 201 NR
8 LDP Lodhipur Bishanpur 15:36 15:37 1m 0 1 46 10 198 NR
9 MB Moradabad Junction 16:20 5 1 53 - 193 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 12 2024 (18:39)

May 12 2024 (18:39)

1

1


